
Nashville Christian School 

Extended Care Program 

2016-2017 Calendar 
 

On regular school days, we are open 2:50pm-6:00pm.  Exceptions are listed below.   
Remember to sign up in advance for break days. 

 
 

Important Dates 
Wednesday, August 10  Extended Care open 10:50-6:00 
Monday, September 5  Labor Day, Extended Care Closed 
Wednesday, September 14  Conference Day, Extended Care open 8:00-6:00 
October 10-14    Fall Break 
Monday, November 7   InService Day, Extended Care open 8:00-6:00 
Tuesday, November 22  Extended Care open, 10:50-6:00 
November 23-25   Thanksgiving Break, Extended Care closed 
Thursday, December 15  Extended Care open, 10:50-6:00 
Friday, December 16   Extended Care open, 8:00-6:00  
December 19-23   NCS and Extended Care closed 
December 26-30   Extended Care open, 8:00-6:00 
Tuesday, January 3   InService Day, Extended Care open 8:00-6:00 
Monday, January 16   NCS and Extended Care closed 
Friday, February 17   Conference Day, Extended Care open 8:00-6:00 
Monday, February 20   President’s Day, Extended Care closed  
March 13-17    Extended Care open, 8:00-6:00 
Thursday, April 13   Grandparents’ Day, Extended Care closed 
Friday, April 14   Good Friday, NCS and Extended Care closed 
Thursday, May 25   Last Day of School, Extended Care open 10:50-
6:00 
 
	
  


